Rent Roll   |   11209 Sardis Avenue Los Angeles CA 14

Unit Unit Mix Square Feet Rent PSF Current Rent Market Rent Move-in Date Lease End Notes

202 1  bd + 1 ba 715 $3.64 $2,600.00 $2,700.00 09/01/2025 08/31/2026 Including $100 Parking
Fee

ADU (102) Studio + 1 ba 275 $5.24 $1,440.00 $1,500.00 11/01/2025 10/31/2026 Including Pet Rent of
$40.00

201 1  bd + 1 ba 715 $3.50 $2,500.00 $2,700.00 09/01/2024 Including $100 Parking
Fee

101 1  bd + 1.5 ba 785 $3.22 $2,530.00 $2,800.00 11/01/2023 Including gas fee of
$30.00

Totals /
Averages 2,490 $3.90 $9,070.00 $9,700.00

11209 Sardis Avenue Los Angeles C
A | Financial Analysis

11
20

9
SA

R
D

IS
 A

VE
N

U
E

LO
S

AN
G

EL
ES

 C
A

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

05 Financial Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis

Income & Expense Analysis   |   11209 Sardis Avenue Los Angeles CA 16

INCOME CURRENT PRO FORMA
Gross Potential Rent $108,840 99.8% $116,400 99.8%

Other Income $250 0.2% $250 0.2%

Gross Potential Income $109,090 $116,650

General Vacancy -3.00% -3.00%

Effective Gross Income $105,825 $113,158

Less Expenses $36,396 34.39% $36,763 32.48%

Net Operating Income $69,429 $76,395

EXPENSES CURRENT PRO FORMA
Real Estate Taxes $18,475 $6,158 $18,475 $6,158

Insurance $2,020 $673 $2,020 $673

Management Fee $5,291 $1,764 $5,658 $1,886

Repairs & Maintenance $3,000 $1,000 $3,000 $1,000

Water / Sewer $2,330 $777 $2,330 $777

Landscaping $1,300 $433 $1,300 $433

Administration $1,300 $433 $1,300 $433

Utilities $1,380 $460 $1,380 $460

Trash Removal $1,300 $433 $1,300 $433

Total Operating Expense $36,396 $12,132 $36,763 $12,254

Reserves $500 $167 $500 $167

Expense / SF $14.93 $15.08

% of EGI 34.39% 32.48%

Per Unit Per Unit

REVENUE ALLOCATION
CURRENT

DISTRIBUTION OF EXPENSES
CURRENT

11209 Sardis Avenue Los Angeles C
A | D

em
ographics

11
20

9
SA

R
D

IS
 A

VE
N

U
E

LO
S

AN
G

EL
ES

 C
A

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
...

...
..

06 Demographics

General Demographics

General Demographics   |   11209 Sardis Avenue Los Angeles CA 18

POPULATION 1 MILE 3 MILE 5 MILE

2000 Population 29,336 320,756 641,670

2010 Population 30,835 323,902 664,375

2025 Population 33,584 333,603 690,989

2030 Population 34,021 334,280 687,142